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Resultat Plass Navn Klubb Fødselsdato Alder Sted Land Løpsdato Merknad

100 km

1 07:23:40 1 Per Olav Bøyum Syril IL 16.07.1974 37 Bergen NOR 09.04.2011
2 07:24:37 25 John Henry Strupstad FIK Ren-Eng 21.01.1980 31 Winschoten (EM/VM)NED 10.09.2011
3 07:27:31 2 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger BFG Fana 23.04.1979 32 Bergen NOR 09.04.2011
4 07:48:55 1 Gjermund Sørstad IF Sturla 17.02.1979 32 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011 Passering i 12-timers
5 08:52:43 3 Peter Tubaas ABB 17.12.1972 39 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011 Passering i 12-timers
6 09:06:58 2 Hans Edgard Rakeie Hytteplan Sport 22.10.1974 37 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011 Passering i 12-timers
7 09:09:49 3 Per Audun Heskestad FIL AKS-77 14.08.1955 56 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011 Passering i 12-timers
8 09:34:39 4 Lars Dørum Spiridon LLL 12.09.1953 58 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011 Passering i 12-timers
9 10:25:10 7 Per Gunnar Alfheim BFG Fana 09.08.1959 52 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011 Passering i 12-timers

10 10:35:08 8 Tore Mortensen Justervesenet BIL 08.12.1973 38 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011 Passering i 12-timers
11 10:42:56 10 Eiolf Eivindsen Alcoa Mosjøen 26.02.1956 55 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011 Passering i 12-timers
12 10:46:53 11 Arne Chr Folmer Berg IL 05.04.1966 45 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011 Passering i 12-timers
13 11:09:41 13 Thomas Brager Olsen Romerike Ultraløperklubb 29.03.1970 41 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011 Passering i 12-timers
14 11:10:19 14 Ulf Aas-Hansen HOC 27.06.1974 37 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011 Passering i 12-timers
15 11:10:52 4 Tommy Støa Hytteplan Sport 10.05.1973 38 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011 Passering i 12-timers
16 11:17:39 15 Erik Nossum Romerike Ultraløperklubb 07.11.1953 58 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011 Passering i 12-timers
17 11:32:04 16 Svend-Otto Sundby Hole Kommune BIL 09.01.1955 56 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011 Passering i 12-timers
18 11:39:45 17 Bjørn Hytjanstorp Spiridon LLL 09.11.1966 45 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011 Passering i 12-timers
19 11:41:51 18 Per-Einar Roth Romerike Ultraløperklubb 09.08.1959 52 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011 Passering i 12-timers
20 11:42:51 19 Bjarte Boye BUB-Bergen 02.07.1964 47 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011 Passering i 12-timers
21 11:58:31 20 Knut Kronstad Romerike Ultraløperklubb 08.06.1953 58 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011 Passering i 12-timers
22 12:11:00 4 Vidar Bjørgen Östersund SWE 02.07.2011
23 13:30:21 5 Bård Rødde Lånke IL 31.10.1946 65 Östersund SWE 02.07.2011

6-timers

1 85,729 1 Gjermund Sørstad IF Sturla 17.02.1979 32 Undheim NOR 06.11.2011
2 84,334 2 Jarle Risa Undheim IL 20.05.1976 35 Undheim NOR 06.11.2011
3 82,688 1 Robert Hansen Ringerike friidrettsklubb 28.09.1975 36 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
4 81,051 2 Didrik Hermansen Naprapatlandslaget 24.03.1980 31 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
5 80,379 3 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger Fik BFG Fana 23.04.1979 32 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
6 78,467 4 Jon Olsen Høybråten og Stovner IL 22.08.1974 37 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
7 75,397 5 Øystein Ringnes Åskameratene U&IL 25.10.1959 52 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
8 75,208 6 Rune Solheim Lærdal IL 29.10.1976 35 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
9 75,121 3 Egil Skarpsno FIK Ren-Eng 17.09.1962 49 København DEN 29.10.2011

10 74,873 7 Kim Johannesen Romerike Ultraløperklubb 22.08.1985 26 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
11 74,682 8 Joar Flynn Jensen Ski Il Friidrett 10.08.1965 46 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
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12 74,500 9 Petter Kragset Hakallestranda Kondisjonslag 30.01.1960 51 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
13 74,442 10 Lars Chr. Dørum Spiridon LLL 12.09.1953 58 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
14 74,170 11 Mons Bale Romerike Runners Team 10.06.1955 56 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
15 73,400 12 Frode Johansen BFG Fana 16.10.1969 42 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
16 73,241 13 Hans Edgard Rakeie Åskameratene U&IL 22.10.1974 37 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
17 72,438 14 Olav Krakset Hakallestranda kondisjonslag 15.09.1958 53 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
18 71,445 4 Dag Bern Liungen IF 25.12.1968 43 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011
19 71,106 15 Kenneth Myhre Malm IL 26.11.1989 22 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
20 71,036 17 Ole Peter Bergaust Veldre friidrett 13.05.1946 65 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
21 71,036 16 Sondre Amdahl Trysil 02.05.1972 39 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
22 70,975 18 Gunnar Vaage TRIO 12.07.1958 53 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
23 70,899 19 Anders Lindell Romerike Ultraløperklubb 27.03.1971 40 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
24 70,484 20 Ole Arne Eiksund Romerike Ultraløperklubb 30.03.1967 44 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
25 70,382 3 Hallgeir Hansen Bryne FIK 56 Undheim NOR 06.11.2011
26 69,679 21 Jan Helge Balto Mosjøen IL 23.07.1953 58 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
27 69,331 22 Svend Otto Sundby Ådal il 09.01.1955 56 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
28 69,117 23 Per Audun Heskestad FIL AKS 14.08.1955 56 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
29 68,112 2 Ståle Danielsen BFG Fana 17.06.1975 36 Bornholm DEN 18.06.2011
30 67,105 24 Arne Christian Folmer Berg IL 05.04.1966 45 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
31 66,595 7 Gisle Johnsen Urædd 21.12.1968 43 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011
32 66,393 25 Martin Olafsen Sk Rye 26.05.1966 45 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
33 66,282 26 Morten Waage Omholt BUB - BERGEN 01.05.1966 45 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
34 65,761 5 Morten Vestvik BFG Fana 46 Undheim NOR 06.11.2011
35 65,269 27 Johan Holmgren Lørenskog FIL 09.11.1977 34 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
36 64,903 28 Frode Monsen Oppegård IL 23.03.1961 50 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
37 64,756 6 Gustav Gudmestad Undheim IL 46 Undheim NOR 06.11.2011
38 64,024 8 Ståle Aas Bjertnæs Sag 16.04.1974 37 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011
39 63,816 9 Ole Tom Amlien Hadeland Glassverk 13.01.1963 48 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011
40 63,485 10 Tore Mortensen Justervesenet BIL 08.12.1973 38 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011
41 63,389 29 Bjarte Boye BUB-BERGEN 02.07.1964 47 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
42 62,757 30 Esben Rohit Hellebø IL Gular 26.07.1980 31 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
43 62,725 31 Erik Skahjem Asker skiklubb 25.05.1954 57 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
44 62,632 11 Anders Aasen VN Maskin & Gummi 21.08.1973 38 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011
45 62,618 32 Lars-Ove Nordnes Jutul IL 10.08.1951 60 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
46 62,564 33 John Iversen OSI 23.06.1975 36 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
47 62,439 34 Anders Tøsse Norodd IL 07.11.1959 52 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
48 62,185 12 Ragnar Nygård GØIF 20.08.1967 44 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011
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49 62,174 13 Bjørnar Lunde Drøbak Maratonklubb 06.11.1960 51 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011
50 62,136 35 Roar Pedersen FITJAR I.L. 12.12.1974 37 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
51 61,888 36 Bjarne Brynning Horten Friidrettsklubb 28.01.1957 54 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
52 61,530 37 Jan Olav Dagsvik Ogndal IL 13.08.1969 42 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
53 61,456 38 Bård Rødde Lånke IL 31.10.1946 65 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
54 60,795 14 Ragnar Øien Nittedal Banquet Racers 09.07.1981 30 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011
55 60,748 39 Tor Idar Lillekroken Ottestad IL 21.06.1968 43 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
56 60,562 40 Bjarne Danielsen Kondis 23.09.1952 59 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
57 60,532 41 Sten Einar Lunder Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 06.06.1967 44 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
58 60,096 42 Rune Tidemann Spiridon LLL. 18.07.1970 41 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
59 58,973 43 Håkon Lie Åmdal IL 09.04.1992 19 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
60 58,779 44 Knut Kronstad Romerike Ultraløperklubb 08.06.1953 58 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
61 58,271 45 Bjørn Torger Aulstad Senådråtten Junaitid 19.12.1970 41 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
62 58,215 7 Rune Thorbjørnsen Oslo Kommune BIL 20.08.1969 42 Undheim NOR 06.11.2011
63 57,832 16 Jostein Lundgaard Nammo Raufoss BIL 14.09.1964 47 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011
64 57,340 47 Jarle Hammer Nittedal I.L. 20.04.1944 67 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
65 56,300 48 Runar Thorstensen Romerike Ultraløperklubb 29.03.1972 39 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
66 56,241 8 Sigurd Lima Gjesdal Maraton og Lutefisklag 08.04.1955 56 Undheim NOR 06.11.2011
67 56,215 9 Kristian Waalen Spiridon LLL 15.03.1949 62 Undheim NOR 06.11.2011
68 56,118 49 Einar Lindvoll GTI Stavanger 17.03.1957 54 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
69 56,118 50 Henning Olsen Orion FIK 01.01.1973 38 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
70 55,729 51 Svein Hansen SK Rye / Krill 20.10.1959 52 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
71 55,555 18 Leif Morten Heggli Sandvollan IL 05.12.1969 42 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011
72 55,121 52 Anders Strömvall Sør-Fron IL 13.04.1968 43 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011
73 55,047 53 Henrik Kvisgaard Hytteplan Sport 19.08.1971 40 Fetsund (NM) NOR 20.08.2011

12-timers

1 147,985 1 Gjermund Sørstad IF Sturla 17.02.1979 32 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011
2 138,873 1 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger BFG Fana 23.04.1979 32 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
3 136,768 2 Peter Tubaas ABB 17.12.1972 39 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
4 129,836 2 Hans Edgard Rakeie Hytteplan Sport 22.10.1974 37 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011
5 128,799 3 Per Audun Heskestad FIL AKS-77 14.08.1955 56 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011
6 124,350 3 Lars Dørum Spiridon LLL 12.09.1953 58 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
7 113,776 6 Per Gunnar Alfheim BFG Fana 09.08.1959 52 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
8 111,417 9 Tore Mortensen Justervesenet BIL 08.12.1973 38 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
9 107,598 11 Arne Chr Folmer Berg IL 05.04.1966 45 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011

10 107,294 12 Thomas Brager Olsen Romerike Ultraløperklubb 29.03.1970 41 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
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11 106,015 4 Tommy Støa Hytteplan Sport 10.05.1973 38 Ringerike NOR 30.04.2011
12 105,805 13 Erik Nossum Romerike Ultraløperklubb 07.11.1953 58 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
13 102,925 14 Bjørn Hytjanstorp Spiridon LLL 09.11.1966 45 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
14 102,700 15 Svend-Otto Sundby Hole Kommune BIL 09.01.1955 56 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
15 102,630 16 Bjarte Boye BUB-Bergen 02.07.1964 47 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
16 102,184 17 Ulf Aas-Hansen HOC 27.06.1974 37 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
17 100,170 18 Knut Kronstad Romerike Ultraløperklubb 08.06.1953 58 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
18 100,000 20 Eiolf Eivindsen Alcoa Mosjøen 26.02.1956 55 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
19 100,000 19 Per-Einar Roth Romerike Ultraløperklubb 09.08.1959 52 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
20 99,835 21 Jostein Lundgaard Nammo Raufoss BIL 14.09.1964 47 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
21 98,725 22 Runar Thorstensen Romerike Ultraløperklubb 29.03.1972 39 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
22 97,904 23 Anders Bryhn Heming 15.07.1974 37 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
23 92,232 24 Øyvind Venstad Oslofjord Triatlon 23.08.1973 38 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
24 91,768 26 Tore Rokkan SpK Rye 14.05.1965 46 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
25 90,723 28 Jan Billy Aas Drøbak Maratonklubb 17.06.1982 29 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
26 90,718 30 Jørn Christian Syversrud ABB BIL 17.05.1982 29 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011
27 90,718 29 Ole Tom Åmlien Hadeland Glassverk 13.01.1963 48 Oslo (i) NOR 27.02.2011

24-timers

1 237,786 1 Joar Flynn Jensen Ski IL 10.08.1965 46 Bornholm DEN 18.06.2011
2 235,321 2 Lars Chr. Dørum Spiridon LLL 12.09.1953 58 Bornholm DEN 18.06.2011
3 226,558 4 Per Audun Heskestad FIL AKS-77 14.08.1955 56 Espoo (i) FIN 30.01.2011
4 225,741 4 Peter Tubaas ABB BIL 17.12.1972 39 Steenbergen NED 14.05.2011
5 225,597 2 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger BFG Fana 23.04.1979 32 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
6 193,253 8 Jard Bringedal Koll IL 09.09.1962 49 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
7 185,753 8 Erik Nossum Oppegård IL 07.11.1953 58 London (b) GBR 17.09.2011
8 181,317 10 Hans Edgard Rakeie Hytteplan Sport 22.10.1974 37 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
9 180,360 12 Petter Kragset Hakallestranda Kondisjonslag 30.01.1960 51 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011

10 172,877 16 Gjermund Sørstad IF Sturla 17.02.1979 32 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
11 170,364 17 Kjell Skogvang Spiridon LLL 16.12.1944 67 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
12 167,213 18 Einar Iversen Gjerdrum IL 26.04.1958 53 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
13 166,806 19 Yngvar Udø Vennesla og omegn Cycleklubb 19.05.1969 42 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
14 164,392 22 Knut Kronstad Romerike Ultraløperklubb 08.06.1953 58 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
15 163,395 8 Kjetil Raaen Romerike Ultraløperklubb 15.08.1974 37 Skövde (v) SWE 27.08.2011
16 156,859 26 Tommy Støa Hytteplan Sport 10.05.1973 38 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
17 155,341 28 Rune Thorbjørnsen Oslo Kommune BIL 20.08.1969 42 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
18 154,758 32 Inge Asbjørn Haugen Hornindal IL 27.04.1953 58 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
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19 154,019 34 Per Olav Bøyum Syril IL 16.07.1974 37 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
20 153,626 36 Kristian Waalen Spiridon LLL 15.03.1949 62 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
21 153,093 38 Bård Rødde Lånke IL 31.10.1946 65 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
22 152,324 40 Bjarne Brynning Horten FIK 28.01.1957 54 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
23 151,817 41 Marius Jørgensen Sk Rye 27.06.1974 37 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011
24 150,686 44 Jostein Lundgaard Nammo Raufoss BIL 14.09.1964 47 Oslo (i) NOR 26.11.2011

6-dagers

1 833,000 1 Trond Sjåvik Elkem BIL Mosjøen 30.05.1958 53 Athen GRE 03.04.2011 Passering i 1000 km


